
Pos 

Amater 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

DNS 

S - MX Open 

1 

2 

3 

Veteran 

1 

2 

No. 

83 

222 

294 

54 

9 

544 

4 

133 

111 

7 

117 

505 

308 

11 

35 

Name 

Danijel TRUTANIĆ 

Daniel LONČAREVIĆ 

Jura HRASTIĆ 

Ivan SAGANIĆ 

Bruno PLATUŽIĆ 

Tonči HRASTIĆ 

Aleks JAKUS 

Nenad BEDŽETI 

Mario BATISTIĆ 

Toni MERKLIN 

Marin GROS 

Rajko BEČ 

Dalibor HORVAT 

Gordan BOSANAC 

Vilijam KRIZMAN 

Club 

MK Istra Poreč 

MK Gajs Team 

MK Istra Poreč 

MCK Kvarner 

MK D.O.P. Racing Team 

MK Istra Poreč 

Individual 

Individual 

MCK Kvarner 

Individual 

MCK Nova Raca 

Individual 

MCK Nova Raca 

MK Istra Poreč 

MK Istra Poreč 

Team 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 450 

Honda CRF 450 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 450 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Honda CRF 450 

Honda CRF 450 

Uk. bodova 

50 

44 

40 

33 

33 

32 

28 

26 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0

0 

1. Utrka 

25 

22 

20 

15 

18 

16 

14 

13 

0 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Utrka 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

0 

0 
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6. NAGRADA ISTRE 2014. 
SUPERMOTO - M-10-03; EMN 23/158 

1 + 2 utrka SM - HMS CUP + S-MX + S-Veterani 

Green Garden 1,300 km 


